Position

Instructor

Professional Expert

Pt Instructor Lec

Professional Expert

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor Substitute, Ft

Overload Lecture,
Certificated Stipend

Pt Intersession Lec

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Department

Tech B - Vocational
Business

Tech B - Vocational
Business

Tech B - Vocational
Business

Tech B - Vocational
Business

Total Wages

$114,640

$29,575

$20,369

$15,865

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,936

$0

$1,746

$1,839



